®
Stay Informed
LEV Series Mechanical Interlocks and Powerswitch®
Safety Disconnects with Inform™ Technology
Improve Safety and Productivity
Technology
Remote Monitoring
via Wi-Fi or Modbus

  However, with Inform technology, the user will be alerted prior to any fault by the device,
  in time for a unit to be serviced before an issue arises
Ordering Information:
Learn more at: www.leviton.com/inform  •  Email: industrial@leviton.com
© 2021 Leviton Manufacturing Co., Inc. All rights reserved. Specifications subject to change without notice.
Line
Load
Fault
Ground
Flashing yellow
indicates there is
a build up of liquid
inside the enclosure
that may lead to a
potential problem
30 A and 60 A Mechanical Interlocks with Inform™ Technology
Amps Clock
Position
On-device, local monitoring Remote monitoring via Wi-Fi
Non-Fused Mechanical Interlock
w/ Sensing
Non-Fused Mechanical Interlock
w/ Communicating
30 9 430MI9WLEVS 430MI9WLEVC
7 430MI7WLEVS 430MI7WLEVC
60 9 460MI9WLEVS 460MI9WLEVC
7 460MI7WLEVS 460MI7WLEVC
30/32 A Disconnect Switches with Inform™ Technology
Amps Factory